Department of Pharmacology, MIMERMC, Talegaon, 410 507,

PG Programme - April 2017;

Time; 1400 h onwards.

Day Date PG Activity '?te‘;?:;:?
Mon | 03/04/017 | Biostat exercises / Research article criticism
Wed | 05/04/17 |JC Dr. Aditya
Thu | 06/06/17 | Protocol writing Dr. Wagh _
Fri 07/04/17 | Weekly P'V round-up
Mon 10/04/17 | Museum charts preparation
Tue 11/04/17 | Biostat exercises / Research article criticism
Wed | 12/04/17 | JC Dr. Nishita
Thu 13/04/17 | Clin problem discussion Dr. Wagh
Sat 15/04/17 | Weekly P'V round-up
Mon [ 17/0417 |JC Dr. Wagh
Tue | 18/04/17 | Biostat exercises / Research article criticism
Wed 19/04/17 | Seminar Dr. Aditya
Thu | 20/04/17 | Protocol writing Dr. Chincholkar
Fri 21/04/17 | Weekly P’V round-up
Mon | 24/04/17 |JC Dr. Wagh
Wed | 26/04/17 | Seminar Dr. Nishita
Thu | 27/04/17 | Clin problem discussion Dr. Chincholkar
Fri 28/04/17 | Weekly P'V round-up
Sat 29/04/17 | Museum charts preparation
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